Kaskuchenlauf 2012

Ergebnisliste (nach Position sortiert)

Platz Name
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Schmitt, Patrice
Hoffmann, Patrick
Rimlinger, Alexandre
Bernd, Armin
Wendling, Lukas
Kuntz, Laurent
Stab, Albert

Staub, Peter
Allweyer, Thomas
Blum-Jung, Esther
Hiegel, Ginette
Lett, Jacky

Blon, Dirk

Kremer, Romain
Peter, Valentin
Helfen, Michael
Freis-Welsch, Lucie
Megel, Christian
Emrich, Gerhard
Bodenstein, Gerald
Kistner, Sven
Peiffer, Philippe
Rimlinger, Roger
Gitzhofer, Freddy
Berentz, Werner
Hoffmann, Gerard
Eicher, Jiirgen
Germann, Franz
Hepp, Rose
Zimmer, Wolfgang
Liedtke, Jan
Vogelgesang, Thomas
GroB, Giinter
Jakob, Manuela
Schwartz, Peter
Riefer, Waltraud
Gebhardt, Sascha
Helfen, Petra

Verein
Eichelthal.
Eichelthal.
EICHELTHAL.
TV Auersmacher.
LT Ettlingen.
Eichelthal.
Eichelthal.

Lauftreff Bliesgau.
VT-Zweibriicken.
Eichelthal.
eichelthal.
Lauftreff-Bliesgau.

Eichelthal.

PKYV Bexbach.
Lauftreff Bliesgau.
Lauftreff Bliesgau.
BSG Zweibriicken.
Lauftreff-Bliesgau.

Eichelthal.
EICHELTHAL.
LTFMauschbach.
LAG Saarbriicken.
Eichelthal.
Lauftreff Bliesgau.
LTF Mauschbach.
Lauftreff Bliesgau.
Lauftreff Bliesgau.

LT Phoenix Dudweiler.
TV Auersmacher.

Gesundheitscenter Schwartz.

PKV Bexbach.

Zeit

00:35:46
00:39:55
00:41:11
00:41:29
00:41:59
00:42:02
00:42:09
00:42:26
00:42:35
00:45:00
00:45:51
00:45:52
00:46:02
00:46:23
00:47:28
00:47:46
00:48:12
00:48:49
00:48:59
00:49:19
00:49:51
00:49:57
00:49:57
00:50:05
00:51:09
00:51:25
00:51:54
00:52:03
00:52:15
00:52:16
00:53:40
00:54:14
00:54:15
00:54:23
00:54:39
00:55:15
00:55:17
00:55:34
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Rosiak, Franck
Ries, Jiirgen
Vermeulen, Maria
Hofmann, Werner
Hofmann, Karin
Heib, Tom

Heib, Martin

Reidenbach, Friederike

Reidenbach, Justus
Fromm, Waltraud
Calcaterra, Kevin
Schuwer, Hans
Steibert, Michael
Rebmann, Marliese

Bosch.

Lauftreff Bliesgau.
Bliesgau Lauftreff.
Running Family.
Running Family.

FC Bayern Miinchen.
LTF Kollertal.

PKYV Bexbach.

PKYV Bexbach.
Lauftreff Bliesgau.

Lauftreff Bliesgau.
lauftreff bliesgau.

Laufschule Saarpfalz.

Toucheboeuf, Dominique EICHELTHAL.

Frantz, Emile
Riedinger, Esther
Wolf, Albert

Fess, Silke

Fromm, Katja
Welsch, Aline
Frank, Jonathan
Frank, Benedikt
Recklies, Sandra
Schilling, Gabriel
Rossoll, Christa
Fuhrmann, Benno
Braunstein, Christina
Guth, Stephanie
Weis, Maria

KrauB, Claudia
Recklies, Brigitte
Recklies, Hans-Jiirgen

hornbach.
VT Zweibriicken.

Laufschule Saarpfalz.

Lauftreff Bliesgau.
Lauftreff-Bliesgau.

Laufschule Saarpfalz.

Lauftreff Bliesgau.

Laufschule Saarpfalz.
Laufschule Saarpfalz.
Turnverein Hornbach.
Laufschule Saarpfalz.
Laufschule Saarpfalz.
Laufschule Saarpfalz.
Laufschule Saarpfalz.

00:55:40
00:55:58
00:56:06
00:56:10
00:56:10
00:57:09
00:57:11
00:58:30
00:58:45
00:58:56
00:58:59
00:59:23
00:59:28
00:59:42
01:01:33
01:01:39
01:02:18
01:02:18
01:02:24
01:03:56
01:03:57
01:05:48
01:05:55
01:06:13
01:07:12
01:09:16
01:09:17
01:09:18
01:09:22
01:13:48
01:13:52
01:22:48
01:22:49



